
Bryness - Otterburn - Corbridge - Hexham 885

Monday Only (except public holidays)

Service Number 885
Notes
Bus Working 1
Bryness, Village Road 09:30
Cottonshope, Burnfoot 09:32
Rochester, Redesdale Camp 09:34
Rochester, Redewater View 09:38
Otterburn, Percy Arms 09:50
East Woodburn 09:58
Ridsdale, The Gun 10:03
Colwell, The Cottages 10:10
Portgate, Errington ARMS 10:18
Corbridge, Hill Street 10:25
Hexham Bus Station 10:35
Hexham, Wentworth car park 10:40

Service Number 885
Notes
Bus Working 1
Hexham, Wentworth car park 13:35
Hexham Bus Station 13:40
Corbridge, Hill Street 13:50
Portgate, Errington ARMS 13:57
Colwell, The Cottages 14:05
Ridsdale, The Gun 14:10
East Woodburn 14:18
Otterburn, Percy Arms 14:30
Rochester, Redewater View 14:44
Rochester, Redesdale Camp 14:46
Cottonshope, Burnfoot 14:48
Bryness, Village Road 14:50


	689 HEX1003 MF

